[bookmark: _GoBack]PROPOSED REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES FOR
May 2019 - JUNE 2020

The Third (3rd) Monday of the month, unless otherwise noted below

Monday, May 20, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019

Monday, July 22, 2019 – 4th Monday

Monday, August 19, 2019

Monday, September 16, 2019

Monday, October 21, 2019

Monday, November 18, 2019

Monday, December 16, 2019

Monday, January 27, 2020 – In lieu of MLK Birthday the 20st
		(4th Monday)

Monday, February 24, 2020 – In lieu of Presidents’ Day the 17th
		(4th Monday)

Monday, March 16, 2020

Monday, April 20, 2020

Monday, May 18, 2020

Monday, June 15, 2020

PROPOSED REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES FOR
May 2019 JUNE 2020

The Third (3) Monday of the month, uness otherwise noted below
Monday, May 20,2019

Monda, fune 17,2019

Monds, July 22,201 - 4% Monday.

Monday, August 19,2019

Monday, Sepember 16,2019

Mondy, October 21,2019

Monda, November 18,2019

Mondy, December 16,2019

Monday,January 27,2020 - Inliew of LK Birthday the 205t
4 Monday)

Monday, Februry 24,2020 - Inlew of Pesidents’ Day the 17th
4 Monday)

Monday, March 16,2020

Monday, Apr1 20,2020

Monday, May 16,2020

Monday,June 15,2020




